St Joseph's Primary School, Trafalgar

58 Waterloo Road, Trafalgar, 3824 Private Bag 3, Trafalgar 3824 ABN 23 218 937 906 Date:

F/1/2	\$1,837
G 3	\$2,092
G 4	\$2,092
G 5	\$2,212
G 6	\$2,277



Email: principal@ trafalgar.catholic.edu.au

Dear Parents/Guardians,

HCC Fees \$520.00 Per Family

Please find outlined below our Fee Structure for 2026.

Family Yearly Fee 2026 is \$1277 (\$1115 Family Fee & \$162 Capital Levy).

Additionally Each Child

FEE	Foundation	Grade One	Grade Two	Grade Three	Grade Four	Grade Five
Grade Levy	\$140	\$140	\$140	\$140	\$140	\$140
Stationery Levy	\$170	\$170	\$160	\$160	\$150	\$140
Excursion Levy	\$80	\$80	\$80	\$80	\$80	\$80
Young Leaders						
Day Excursion -						
Melbourne						
Sports Levy	\$40	\$40	\$40	\$40	\$50	\$50
Camp Programs	\$2 5	\$25	\$25	\$260 Special Day Camping Activities	\$260 Special Day Camping Activities	*Urban Camp \$390.00
Swimming Program	\$70	\$70	\$70	\$70	\$70	\$70
IT Levy	\$35	\$35	\$35	\$65	\$65	\$65
Total	\$560	\$560	\$550	\$815	\$815	\$935

*Grade 5/6 camp alternates between Urban Camp & Sovereign Hi

For a new Foundation Student the total yearly fee would be \$1277 + \$560 = \$1837 Remember if you have a second child you do not pay the family fee or capital levy again - We aim to keep a Catholic Education (a not for profit organisation) available to everyone.

The Grade Levy is used to meet your child/ren's educational needs during the 2025 school year, ϵ the purchase of classroom materials, Maths equipment, take home books, library expenses, paint, art paper, software, Religious Education materials and music.

School Fee accounts for the whole year are sent home/emailed during Term 1 in 2025.

Direct debit of school fees is available and is the school's preferred payment method. Please see Lucy in admin to explain your options.

Any families facing difficulties paying their school fees should make an appointment to meet with the Principal prior to the end of March 2026 to arrange a regular payment plan.

Yours sincerely

Trish Mulqueen

Principal

W:\3. Admin & Finance\2 FEES\Fee Structure Letters\2026 Fee Structure\[2026 ADMIN FEE STRUCT

Grade Six

\$140

\$140

\$80

\$65

\$50

*Urban Camp \$390.00

\$70

\$65

\$1,000

ll

e.g. for

÷

URE 2026.xlsx]Sheet1